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Qualificacao . ....

Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
4 2:17.251 +0.630 17:05:53.905
(109) LUIS BAILEY 5 2:18.422 +1.801 17:08:12.327
1 - 16:58:48.635 6 2:16.621 - 17:10:28.948
2 2:05.352 +3.049 17:00:53.987 7 2:18.579 +1.958 17:12:47.527
3 2:02.917 +0.614 17:02:56.904
4 2:02.303 - 17:04:59.207 (11) JEFERSON GARRIDO
5 2:04.154 +1.851 17:07:03.361 1 16:59:15.053
2 2:27.339 +5.138 17:01:42.392
(19) ENZO VALENTIM GARCIA 3 2:24.539 +2.338 17:04:06.931
1 16:58.31.979 4 2:24.225 +2.024 17:06:31.156
2 2:09.912 +3.831 17:00:41.891 5 2:23.442 +1.241 17:08:54.598
3 2:08.749 +2.668 17:02:50.640 6 2:23.496 +1.295 17:11:18.094
4 2:08.470 +2.389 17:04:59.110 7 2:22.201 - 17:13:40.295
5 2:06.169 +0.088 17:07:05.279
6 2:06.081 - 17:09:11.360 (31) JOSE PAIXAO SOUZA
7 2:11.652 +5.571 17:11:23.012 1 16:59:20.686
2 2:26.417 +0.090 17:01:47.103
(12) BRUNO RIBEIRO 3 2:26.327 - 17:04:13.430
1 i 16:59:20.312 4 2:27.135 +0.808 17:06:40.565
2 2:18.505 +12.304 17:01:38.817 5 2:28.119 +1.792 17:09:08.684
3 2:06.767 +0.566 17:03:45.584
4 2:06.201 - 17:05:51.785
5 2:08.056 +1.855 17:07:59.841
6 2:15.021 +8.820 17:10:14.862
7 2:15.897 +9.696 17:12:30.759

(110) CARLOS ANDRADES

1 16:58:31.752
2 2:09.659 +3.157 17:00:41.411
3 2:08.986 +2.484 17:02:50.397
4 2:08.452 +1.950 17:04:58.849
5 2:06.502 - 17:07:05.351
6 2:06.715 +0.213 17:09:12.066

(9) ANDERSON DOS SANTOS

1 - 16:59:02.765
2 2:09.827 +1.090 17:01:12.592
3 2:12.331 +3.594 17:03:24.923
4 2:09.196 +0.459 17:05:34.119
5 2:08.737 - 17:07:42.856
6 2:08.930 +0.193 17:09:51.786
7 2:09.210 +0.473 17:12:00.996

(14) CLAUDIA MORAES DE BARROS

1 - 16:58:57.065
2 2:11.891 +2.532 17:01:08.956
3 2:11.810 +2.451 17:03:20.766
4 2:11.236 +1.877 17:05:32.002
5 2:10.194 +0.835 17:07:42.196
6 2:09.359 - 17:09:51.555
7 2:11.228 +1.869 17:12:02.783
8 2:09.455 +0.096 17:14:12.238

(43) LINDA RAAD

1 - 16:58:57.138
2 2:14.564 +0.109 17:01:11.702
3 2:16.659 +2.204 17:03:28.361
4 2:14.818 +0.363 17:05:43.179
5 2:16.800 +2.345 17:07:59.979
6 2:15.739 +1.284 17:10:15.718
7 2:14.455 - 17:12:30.173

(116) FELIPE MACAN

1 - 16:59:02.949
2 2:16.857 +0.236 17:01:19.806
3 2:16.848 +0.227 17:03:36.654
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